Designed for super eye comfort,
minimum glare
Ф100
Fixed Round
MOOD DOWNLIGHT
IP Rating:
Optics:
UGR:

2991
748
332
187
120
83
0.54
1.10
1.60
2.20
2.70
3.20
D(m)
30W Ra98 3000K  36°
 W system    lm system       optics                      code
20W                 1407                  24°            MF10020W-30N24-W
20W                 1420                  36°            MF10020W-30N36-W
20W                 1411                  50°            MF10020W-30N50-W
 W system    lm system       optics                      code
25W                 1777                  24°            MF10025W-30N24-W
25W                 1797                  36°            MF10025W-30N36-W
25W                 1764                  50°            MF10025W-30N50-W
 W system    lm system       optics                      code
30W                 2028                  24°            MF10030W-30N24-W
30W                 2071                  36°            MF10030W-30N36-W
30W                 2067                  50°            MF10030W-30N50-W
 W system    lm system       optics                      code
40W                 2395                  24°            MF10040W-30N24-W
40W                 2465                  36°            MF10040W-30N36-W
40W                 2419                  50°            MF10040W-30N50-W
DuraGreen project:
Westin Hotel
MOOD
MOOD light fittings, stylishly designed with trendy colors and high-quality materials,